
Nombre del alumno : Dulce lisbeth Mejia morales
 

Nombre del profesor :Rafael Ivan Guillen Alcalá
 

Materia : ingles

Tema : calendario de actividades 

1 cuatrimestre 

Licenciatura : Medicina veterinaria y zootecnia  



5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15.00

16:00

LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES SÁBADO DOMINGO

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21.00

HORA

ACTIVITIES
CALENDAR

DULCE LISBETH MEJIA
MORALES 

I take my medications

House cleaning
 

I prepare my
breakfast

I entered the
university

 writing classes
  

break9:40

classes

classes

classes

classes

I get to my
room

lunch

tasks

I finish my activities

Study
Talk to my parents

rest

I take my medications I take my medications I take my medications I take my medications I take my medications I take my medications

House cleaning
 

House cleaning
 

House cleaning
 

House cleaning
 

House cleaning
 

House cleaning
 

I prepare my
breakfast

I prepare my
breakfast

I prepare my
breakfast

I prepare my
breakfast

I prepare my
breakfast

I prepare my
breakfast

I entered the
university

I entered the
university

I entered the
university

classes
  

classes
  

classes
  

break break break

classes
  

classes
  

classes
  

classes classes classes

classes classes classes

classes classes classes

I get to my
room

I get to my
room

I get to my
room

lunch lunch
lunch

tasks tasks tasks

I finish my activities I finish my activities
I finish my activities

Study Study Study
Talk to my parents Talk to my parents Talk to my parents

rest rest rest

Work Work Work

Work

breakfast

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

lunch

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Lunch

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Work

Lunch

Work

Work
Work

breakfast breakfast

dinner dinner dinner

rest rest rest




