

Nombre del alumno : Dulce lisbeth Mejia morales

Nombre del profesor :Rafael Ivan Guillen Alcalá

Materia : ingles

Tema : calendario de actividades

1 cuatrimestre

Licenciatura : Medicina veterinaria y zootecnia



## ACTIVITIES CALENDAR



HORA	LUNES	MARTES	MIÉRCOLES	JUEVES	VIERNES	SÁBADO	DOMINGO
5:00	l take my medications	I take my medications	l take my medications	I take my medications	l take my medications	I take my medications	l take my medications
6:00	House cleaning	House cleaning	House cleaning	House cleaning	House cleaning	House cleaning	House cleaning
7:00	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast	l prepare my breakfast
8:00	l entered the university	l entered the university	l entered the university	l entered the university	Work	Work	Work
9:00	writing classes	classes	classes	classes	Work	Work	Work
9:40	break	break	break	break	breakfast	breakfast	breakfast
11:00	classes	classes	classes	classes	Work	Work	Work
12:00	classes	classes	classes	classes	Work	Work	Work
13:00	classes	classes	classes	classes	Work	Work	Work
14:00	classes	classes	classes	classes	Work	Work	Work
15.00	l get to my room	Work	Work	Work			
16:00	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	Lunch	Lunch
17:00	tasks	tasks	tasks	tasks	Work	Work	Work
18:00	l finish my activities	Work	Work	Work			
19:00	Study	Study	Study	Study	Work	Work	Work
20.00	Talk to my parents	dinner	dinner	dinner			
20:00	rest	rest	rest	rest	rest	rest	rest

DULCE LISBETH MEJIA MORALES

## MY DAILY ROUTINE

My family and I live in Chicomuselo Chiapas, on Monday my mother gets up at four in the morning to prepare breakfast and tidy up the house, she only takes care of the house, my father gets up to go to work at midnight the morning. , he has to take a bus to go to work at six in the morning, my sister wakes up at seven in the morning to go to her beauty classes, she takes a one-hour bus to get to her school, I I get up at seven in the morning to get ready and go out to take a taxi to get to the university on time. My father comes home at four in the afternoon, rests for a while and then we all have lunch together. My sister arrives. He comes home at two in the afternoon and helps my mother prepare lunch. I leave the university at two in the afternoon so it takes me half an hour longer to get to my room. At three in the afternoon I have my food. prepared and they always call me by phone so we can eat together despite the distance.